PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
For minimally invasive pain therapy
on the spine and joints
Since 1999 we have been developing and
marketing a highly specialized range of
products for minimally invasive pain therapy

10014 23/200C Blue 23 0.65 0.40 200
Si
lic
on
is
ed
10001 S 23/35CS Blue 23 0.65 0.40 35
10003 S 23/100CS Blue 23 0.65 0.40 100
Back cut 10011 S 23/85CS Blue 23 0.65 0.40 85
Guide cannula for 23 G
(with facet cut) 10012 FKC 20G Transparent 20 0.90 0.70 38
Thick-walled
and sili-
conised
Quincke cut
IMS/0.67-57C IMS/0.67-57C Purple 23 0.67 0.30 57
IMS/0.67-77C IMS/0.67-77C Purple 23 0.67 0.30 77
IMS/0.67-100C IMS/0.67-100C Purple 23 0.67 0.30 100
IMS/0.67-150C IMS/0.67-150C Purple 23 0.67 0.30 150
The products are in individual, sterile packaging and available in units of 10 or 50.
RF THERAPY
Effective pain relief with Radimed RF
thermocouple electrodes, thermolesion

n
 c
an
n
u
la
s
Variants REF Short name Length
(approx. mm)
TIP
(mm)
Diameter
Gauge approx. mm
Straight
Siliconised
10090 TK/22-50-4 50 4 22 0.7
10091 TK/22-100-5 100 5 22 0.7
10091-10 TK/22-100-10 100 10 22 0.7
10092 TK/20-150-5 150 5 20 0.9
Straight
Not siliconised
11095-10 TK/18-100-10 100 10 18 1.25
Distally curved
Not siliconised
10091-10-G TK/20-100-10-G 100 10 20 0.9
The products are in individual, sterile packaging and available in units of 10 or 50.
•	 Distally curved
•	 Straight
•	 Length: 5 mm